L1500007050/

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
· ·		
(Cit)	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Duc	onicoo Entity I tal	,,,,
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	-iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



700271440737

04/09/15--01012--016 **125.00



15 APR -9 PM 4: 25



1#

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

To Whom It May Concern;

Enclosed you will find the necessary Articles of Organization as well as a certified check in the amount of \$125.00 pursuant to Miccosukee Productions, LLC. Please feel free to contact me at (727) 520-4025 or email me at MiccosukeeProductions@Gmail.com with any updates or issues.

Thank you,

Melody Delaney

Miccosukee Productions, LLC

2531 Stone House Ct.

Tallahassee, FL 32301

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		,
en o n	ECT: Miccosukee Productions, LLC		
SODA	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
	Melody Delaney	Name of Person	
	Miccosukee Productions	Firm/Company	
	2531 Stone House Court	Address	
	Tallahassee, Florida 32301	City/State and Zip Code	
т.	niccosukeeproductions@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notifica	ition)
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
<u>Meloc</u>	dy Delaney at (at (at (at (at (lephone Number
	sed is a check for the following amount: 00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addr Registration Section Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent Tallahassee, FL 3230	tions ter Circle



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY-9 PM 4: 25

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	- Same Affile
Miccosukee Productions, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited	l Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the principal of	office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2531 Stone House Court	2531 Stone House Court
Tallahassee, FL	Tallahassee, FL
32301	32301
The name and the Florida street address of the registere Anna Marie Patrick	
Nam	e
1021 Commercial Drive	
Florida street address (P.O. Bo	x NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee	FL 32310
City	Zip
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby acce capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the or	
registered Agent a Sign	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2



<u>Fitte:</u> AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	SECRETARY OF STAT TALLAHASSEE, FLORII
MGR" = Manager		the absorbite to the section of the control of the
MGR	Melody Delaney	
	2531 Stone House Court	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	
AMBR		
	1021 Commercial Drive	
	Tallahassee, FL 32310	
		
		
·	a of filing: April 10, 2015	(OPTIONAL)
	e of filing: <u>April 10, 2015</u> pecific and cannot be more than five l	
CV: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be s f filing.)		
CV: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be s f filing.)		
CV: Effective date, if other than the date tive date is listed, the date must be so filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any.		
CV: Effective date, if other than the date etive date is listed, the date must be so filling.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a normal (In accordance with section of constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info	pecific and cannot be more than five l	ve of a member. secution of this document is stated herein are true.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)